1 TRANSPORT 

SERVICE

FOR GEODIS TRANSPORT Nr 

FWA_23LTI_00766

1,0000 szt np. 383,56 383,56  

Terms of payment Due date Amount Currency

Bank transfer 2023-02-06 383,56 EUR

Rate Net VAT (PLN) Gross

Total:  383,56 0,00 383,56

Incl:  NP. 383,56 --- 383,56

Payment:  383,56 EUR

1 805,65 PLN

three hundred eighty three EUR 56 /100

Amount paid: 0,00 Amount due:    383,56 

Exchange rate: 1 EUR = 4,7076 PLN

Administrator  

Issued by Goods collected Receiver

(B)  Comarch ERP Optima, v. 2023.1.1.679